Clydesdale Horses

Class 287
FIRST
SECOND

Class 288
FIRST

Class 289
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

Class 290
FIRST

Class 291
FIRST

Class 293
FIRST

Class 294
FIRST
SECOND

Keith Country Show

Horses Monday

Mare three years old or over with or without foal at foot

Young, lan

Wellheads Clochan Buckie AB56 5HB
Overall Horse Champion (Monday)
Clydesdale Champion

Clydesdale Best Female in Show
Skinner, G&R

Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ

Foal progeny of mare in class above

Skinner, G&R
Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ
Clydesdale Best Foal

Stallion or gelding 3yrs old and over

Gibb, Mr James

Shoemakers Croft Clola Mintlaw AB42 5AP
Clydesdale Reserve Champion

Clydesdale Best Male in the Show

Best Clydesdale Gelding 289,290

Nicoll, Mr Stephen

Stemarnic 26 Main Street Newmill Keith AB55 6UR
Skinner, G&R

Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ

Colt or gelding, one or two years old

Skinner, G&R
Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ

Filly two year old

Young, lan
Wellheads Clochan Buckie AB56 5HB

Clydesdale Horse Society Young Handler

Mitchell, Sophie

Ridden Pure or Part Bred 4yrs old and over

Skinner, G&R

Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ
Best Ridden Clydesdale
Skinner, G&R

Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

202

200

203

205

206

207

209

211

213

215

214



Highland Ponies

Class 297

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Class 298

FIRST

SECOND

Class 299

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Class 300

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Class 301

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Yeld Mare 4yrs old and over

Cole, Beverley

Sod Inn Kininmonth Peterhead AB42 4JW
Highland Pony Champion

Best Yeld Mare 4yrs & Over from Class 297
Duncan, Hugh

Craignetherty Turriff AB53 4GT

Robertson, Lindsay

21 Wellington Terrace Keith AB55 5BY

Stallion or gelding 4yrs old and over

Menzies, Fiona

Myreton Farm Insch AB52 6LS
Maclintosh, Sarah

Greystone Blackhills Peterhead AB42 3JP

Colt,filly or gelding, one year old

Towns, G&A

Easdale Markethill Turriff ABS3 5PJ

Highland Pony Reserve Champion

Best registered Highland Pony opposite sex to the Champion
Duncan, Hugh

Craignetherty Turriff AB53 4GT

Cole, Beverley

Sod Inn Kininmonth Peterhead AB42 4JW

Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 or 3 yrs old

Towns, G&A

Easdale Markethill Turriff AB53 5PJ

Menzies, Fiona

Myreton Farm Insch AB52 6LS

Mills, Virginia

The Wee Steading Broadley Buckie AB56 5HQ

Ridden Highland Pony 4 years old and over, not exceeding 148cms

Menzies, Fiona

Myreton Farm Insch AB52 6LS

Champion Highland Pony in Saddle from Class 301
Cole, Beverley

Sod Inn Kininmonth Peterhead AB42 4JW

Knowles, Mrs Sue

Overhall Farm Insch Aberdeenshire AB52 6PL

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

218

219

225

230

229

233

232

231

237

235

236

242

238

239



Shetland Ponies Standards

Class 302
FIRST

Class 303
FIRST
SECOND

Class 304
FIRST
SECOND

Class 305
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

Class 307

FIRST

Stallion four years old or over

Forbes, Christine
1 Dullanbank Dufftown AB55 4ER

Mare 4 yrs old & over with foal at foot

Forbes, Christine

1 Dullanbank Dufftown AB55 4ER

Whyte & Hector, M&M

Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB

Foal, progeny of mare in class above, at least 3wks old on day of show

Whyte & Hector, M&M

Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB
Forbes, Christine

1 Dullanbank Dufftown AB55 4ER

Shetland Pony Standard Reserve Junior Champion

Gelding or mare 4 yrs old & over

Spence & Nicol, &K

Suie Vale Middle Steading Baldyvin Alford AB33 8HE
Shetland Pony Champion Standard

Best Registered Shetland Pony bred by exhibitor
Whyte & Hector, M&M

Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB

Shetland Pony Reserve Champion Standard
Spence & Nicol, &K

Suie Vale Middle Steading Baldyvin Alford AB33 8HE

Standard Colt, Filly or Gelding 1 year old

Whyte & Hector, M&M
Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB
Shetland Pony Standard Junior Champion

Shetland Pony Miniatures

Class 308
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

Class 309
FIRST
SECOND

Miniature Stallion 4 years old & over

Wilson, NS

Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD

Shetland Pony Miniature Champion
Matthew & Jack, C&L

Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD
Mitchell, Steph

47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge 1V5 8BX

Miniature Mare 4 years old or over, with foal at foot

Matthew & Jack, C&L

Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD
Wilson, NS

Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

244

246

247

250

249

253

256

252

259

264

262

263

265

267



Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

310

FIRST

SECOND

311

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

312

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

313

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

314

FIRST

SECOND

315

FIRST

SECOND

Foal of above

Matthew & Jack, C&L Exhibit No.
Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD
Wilson, NS Exhibit No.

Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD

Miniature Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over

Mitchell, Steph Exhibit No.
47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge 1V5 8BX
Shetland Pony Miniature Reserve Champion

Mitchell, Steph Exhibit No.
47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge 1V5 8BX
Matthew & Jack, C&L Exhibit No.

Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD

Miniature Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 or 3 years old

Greaves, Margaret Exhibit No.
Balcraig Balbithan Kintore AB51 0UQ
Shetland Pony Miniature Reserve Junior Champion

Wilson, NS Exhibit No.
Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD
Matthew & Jack, C&L Exhibit No.

Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD

Miniature Colt, Filly or Gelding 1 year old

Thornley, K&A Exhibit No.
67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers 1V32 7JU
Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion

Wilson, NS Exhibit No.
Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD
Thornley, K&A Exhibit No.

67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers 1V32 7JU

Any Coloured Shetland other than Black Standard or Miniature 3 years old or under

Thornley, K&A Exhibit No.
67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers 1V32 7JU

Shetland Pony Coloured Res Champion

Wilson, NS Exhibit No.
Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD

Any Coloured Shetland other than Black from Standards or Miniatures 4 years old or over

Wilson, NS Exhibit No.
Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD

Best Piebald or Skewbald Trophy, Classes 314-315

Shetland Pony Coloured Champion

Mitchell, Steph Exhibit No.
47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge 1V5 8BX

268

270

273

275

271

279

282

281

288

291

290

299

301

309

306



Large Mountain & Moorland

Class 320
FIRST
SECOND

Class 321
FIRST

Class 322

FIRST

Stallion, mare or gelding 4years old and over

Barnwell, Aina

Brownhill Aberchirder Huntly AB54 7SS

Mountain & Moorland Large Reserve Champion
Shanks, Trista

Beechtree Farm Upper Ryeriggs Keith AB55 6RE

Yearling colt, filly or gelding

Barnwell, Aina
Brownhill Aberchirder Huntly AB54 7SS
Mountain & Moorland Large Champion

Colt, filly or gelding 2 or 3 years old

Carr, Kathryn
Broadmuir Farm Clochforbie Turriff AB53 5QL

Small Mountain & Moorland

Class 326
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

Class 329
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

Class 330
FIRST
SECOND

Class 331

FIRST

Stallion, mare or gelding 4 years old and over

Thompson, Marie

Creag Mhor 40 Dunnyduff Road Keith AB55 5JG
Riddell, Lisa

7 Shannocks View Turriff AB53 4WD

Mair, A & A

Easter Silverford Gamrie Banff AB45 3ER

Mare or Gelding 4 years old or over, not exceeding 122cms LEAD REIN

Farquhar, Ava

The Ironmongers West End Beauly IV4 7BT

Overall Horse Reserve Champion (Monday)

Mountain & Moorland Small Champion

Mountian & Moorland Small Highest Placed Section A
Riddell, Lisa

7 Shannocks View Turriff AB53 4WD

Steele, Mary

Bogenlea New Byth Turriff AB53 5UY

M&M First Ridden Small Breeds

Moore, Frances

3 Gilbey's Cottages Knockando Aberlour AB38 7RT
Watson, Aaliyah

Woodlands Brae of Blackton King Edward Banff AB43 3NQ

M&M Open Ridden Small Breeds

Watson, Aaliyah

Woodlands Brae of Blackton King Edward Banff AB43 3NQ
Mountian & Moorland Small Reserve Champion
Mountian & Moorland Small Highest Placed Section B
M&M Small Breeds Best Palomino

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

310

311

313

315

317

322

320

327

331

332

335

336

338



Young Handler Horses

Class 336

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Class 337

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Class 338

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Young Handler Horse/Pony 9 yrs old & under on day of show

Forsyth, Lilly

Knockando

Horse Young Handler 9 & Under Class 335

Farquhar, Ava

The Ironmongers West End Beauly IV4 7BT

Watson, Miss Naomi

Ladymire Equestrian Centre Ladymire Farm Ellon AB41 8LH

Young Handler Horse/Pony 10 to 13 years on day of show

Mitchell, Sophie

Horse Young Handler 10 to 13 yrs Class 336

Mair, A & A

Easter Silverford Gamrie Banff AB45 3ER

Watson, Aaliyah

Woodlands Brae of Blackton King Edward Banff AB43 3NQ

Young Handler Horse/Pony 14 - 16 years on day of show

Reid, Nina

Knockando

Horse Young Handler 14 to 16 yrs Class 337
Hay, Mia

Knockando

Souter, Rebecca

Knockando

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

342

340

360

359

363

365

364

367



