# **Keith Country Show**

# **Horses Monday**

### Clydesdale Horses

Class	287	Mare three years old or over with or without foal at foot		
	FIRST	Young, Ian Wellheads Clochan Buckie AB56 5HB Overall Horse Champion (Monday) Clydesdale Champion	Exhibit No.	202
	SECOND	Clydesdale Best Female in Show Skinner, G&R Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ	Exhibit No.	200
Class	288	Foal progeny of mare in class above		
	FIRST	Skinner, G&R Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ Clydesdale Best Foal	Exhibit No.	203
Class	289	Stallion or gelding 3yrs old and over		
	FIRST	Gibb, Mr James Shoemakers Croft Clola Mintlaw AB42 5AP Clydesdale Reserve Champion Clydesdale Best Male in the Show	Exhibit No.	205
	SECOND	Best Clydesdale Gelding 289,290 Nicoll, Mr Stephen	Exhibit No.	206
	THIRD	Stemarnic 26 Main Street Newmill Keith AB55 6UR Skinner, G&R Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ	Exhibit No.	207
Class	290	Colt or gelding, one or two years old		
	FIRST	Skinner, G&R Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ	Exhibit No.	209
Class	291	Filly two year old		
	FIRST	Young, Ian Wellheads Clochan Buckie AB56 5HB	Exhibit No.	211
Class	293	Clydesdale Horse Society Young Handler		
	FIRST	Mitchell, Sophie	Exhibit No.	213
Class	294	Ridden Pure or Part Bred 4yrs old and over		
	FIRST	Skinner, G&R Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ	Exhibit No.	215
	SECOND	Best Ridden Clydesdale Skinner, G&R Strathorn Pitcaple AB51 5EJ	Exhibit No.	214

### **Highland Ponies**

Class	297	Yeld Mare 4yrs old and over		
	FIRST	Cole, Beverley Sod Inn Kininmonth Peterhead AB42 4JW Highland Pony Champion Best Yeld Mare 4yrs & Over from Class 297	Exhibit No.	218
	SECOND	Duncan, Hugh Craignetherty Turriff AB53 4GT	Exhibit No.	219
	THIRD	Robertson, Lindsay 21 Wellington Terrace Keith AB55 5BY	Exhibit No.	225
Class	298	Stallion or gelding 4yrs old and over		
	FIRST	Menzies, Fiona Myreton Farm Insch AB52 6LS	Exhibit No.	230
	SECOND	MacIntosh, Sarah Greystone Blackhills Peterhead AB42 3JP	Exhibit No.	229
Class	299	Colt,filly or gelding, one year old		
	FIRST	Towns, G&A Easdale Markethill Turriff AB53 5PJ Highland Pony Reserve Champion Best registered Highland Pony opposite sex to the Champion	Exhibit No.	233
	SECOND	Duncan, Hugh Craignetherty Turriff AB53 4GT	Exhibit No.	232
	THIRD	Cole, Beverley Sod Inn Kininmonth Peterhead AB42 4JW	Exhibit No.	231
Class	300	Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 or 3 yrs old		
	FIRST	Towns, G&A Easdale Markethill Turriff AB53 5PJ	Exhibit No.	237
	SECOND	Menzies, Fiona Myreton Farm Insch AB52 6LS	Exhibit No.	235
	THIRD	Mills, Virginia The Wee Steading Broadley Buckie AB56 5HQ	Exhibit No.	236
Class	301	Ridden Highland Pony 4 years old and over, not exceeding 148cms		
	FIRST	Menzies, Fiona Myreton Farm Insch AB52 6LS Champion Highland Pony in Saddle from Class 301	Exhibit No.	242
	SECOND	Cole, Beverley Sod Inn Kininmonth Peterhead AB42 4JW	Exhibit No.	238
	THIRD	Knowles, Mrs Sue Overhall Farm Insch Aberdeenshire AB52 6PL	Exhibit No.	239

#### **Shetland Ponies Standards**

Class	302	Stallion four years old or over		
	FIRST	Forbes, Christine 1 Dullanbank Dufftown AB55 4ER	Exhibit No.	244
Class	303	Mare 4 yrs old & over with foal at foot		
	FIRST	Forbes, Christine 1 Dullanbank Dufftown AB55 4ER	Exhibit No.	246
	SECOND	Whyte & Hector, M&M Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB	Exhibit No.	247
Class	304	Foal, progeny of mare in class above, at least 3wks old on day of show		
	FIRST	Whyte & Hector, M&M Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB	Exhibit No.	250
	SECOND	Forbes, Christine 1 Dullanbank Dufftown AB55 4ER	Exhibit No.	249
Class	305	Shetland Pony Standard Reserve Junior Champion  Gelding or mare 4 yrs old & over		
	FIDST	Spence & Nicol, I&K	Exhibit No.	253
	rinoi	Suie Vale MIddle Steading Baldyvin Alford AB33 8HE Shetland Pony Champion Standard	EXHIDIT INC.	200
	SECOND	Best Registered Shetland Pony bred by exhibitor Whyte & Hector, M&M Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB	Exhibit No.	256
	THIRD	Shetland Pony Reserve Champion Standard Spence & Nicol, I&K Suie Vale MIddle Steading Baldyvin Alford AB33 8HE	Exhibit No.	252
Class	307	Standard Colt, Filly or Gelding 1 year old		
	FIRST	Whyte & Hector, M&M Little Woodend Drummuir Keith AB55 5JB Shetland Pony Standard Junior Champion	Exhibit No.	259
Shetland	d Pony Miniat	tures		
Class	308	Miniature Stallion 4 years old & over		
	FIRST	Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD	Exhibit No.	264
	SECOND	Shetland Pony Miniature Champion Matthew & Jack, C&L Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD	Exhibit No.	262
	THIRD	Mitchell, Steph 47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge IV5 8BX	Exhibit No.	263
Class	309	Miniature Mare 4 years old or over, with foal at foot		
	FIRST	Matthew & Jack, C&L Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD	Exhibit No.	265
	SECOND	Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD	Exhibit No.	267

Class	310	Foal of above		
		Matthew & Jack, C&L Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD	Exhibit No.	268 270
Class	311	Miniature Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over		
	FIRST	Mitchell, Steph 47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge IV5 8BX Shetland Pony Miniature Reserve Champion	Exhibit No.	273
	SECOND	Mitchell, Steph 47 Windsor Place Conon Bridge IV5 8BX	Exhibit No.	275
	THIRD	Matthew & Jack, C&L Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD	Exhibit No.	271
Class	312	Miniature Colt, Filly or Gelding 2 or 3 years old		
	FIRST	Greaves, Margaret Balcraig Balbithan Kintore AB51 0UQ	Exhibit No.	279
	SECOND	Shetland Pony Miniature Reserve Junior Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD	Exhibit No.	282
	THIRD	Matthew & Jack, C&L Newton Tullynessle Alford AB33 8DD	Exhibit No.	281
Class	313	Miniature Colt, Filly or Gelding 1 year old		
Class		Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU	Exhibit No.	288
Class	FIRST	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion Wilson, NS	Exhibit No.  Exhibit No.	288 291
Class	FIRST	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion		
Class	FIRST	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD Thornley, K&A	Exhibit No. Exhibit No.	291
	FIRST SECOND THIRD	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Any Coloured Shetland other than Black Standard or Miniature 3 years old Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU	Exhibit No. Exhibit No.	291
	FIRST SECOND THIRD 314 FIRST	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Any Coloured Shetland other than Black Standard or Miniature 3 years old Thornley, K&A	Exhibit No.  Exhibit No.  or under	291 290
	FIRST SECOND THIRD 314 FIRST	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Any Coloured Shetland other than Black Standard or Miniature 3 years old Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Coloured Res Champion Wilson, NS	Exhibit No.  Exhibit No.  or under  Exhibit No.  Exhibit No.	291 290 299
Class	FIRST SECOND 314 FIRST SECOND	Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Miniature Junior Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Any Coloured Shetland other than Black Standard or Miniature 3 years old Thornley, K&A 67 Pinewood Road Mosstodloch Fochabers IV32 7JU Shetland Pony Coloured Res Champion Wilson, NS Mingulay Alford AB33 8AD	Exhibit No.  Exhibit No.  or under  Exhibit No.  Exhibit No.	291 290 299

#### Large Mountain & Moorland

Class	320	Stallion, mare or gelding 4years old and over		
	FIRST	Barnwell, Aina Brownhill Aberchirder Huntly AB54 7SS	Exhibit No.	310
	SECOND	Mountain & Moorland Large Reserve Champion Shanks, Trista Beechtree Farm Upper Ryeriggs Keith AB55 6RE	Exhibit No.	311
Class	321	Yearling colt, filly or gelding		
	FIRST	Barnwell, Aina Brownhill Aberchirder Huntly AB54 7SS  Mountain & Moorland Large Champion	Exhibit No.	313
Class	322	Colt, filly or gelding 2 or 3 years old		
	FIRST	Carr, Kathryn Broadmuir Farm Clochforbie Turriff AB53 5QL	Exhibit No.	315
Small Mo	ountain & Mo	porland		
Class	326	Stallion, mare or gelding 4 years old and over		
	FIRST	Thompson, Marie Creag Mhor 40 Dunnyduff Road Keith AB55 5JG	Exhibit No.	317
	SECOND	Riddell, Lisa 7 Shannocks View Turriff AB53 4WD	Exhibit No.	322
	THIRD	Mair, A & A Easter Silverford Gamrie Banff AB45 3ER	Exhibit No.	320
Class	329	Mare or Gelding 4 years old or over, not exceeding 122cms LEAD REIN		
	FIRST	Farquhar, Ava The Ironmongers West End Beauly IV4 7BT Overall Horse Reserve Champion (Monday) Mountain & Moorland Small Champion	Exhibit No.	327
	SECOND	Mountian & Moorland Small Highest Placed Section A Riddell, Lisa	Exhibit No.	331
	THIRD	7 Shannocks View Turriff AB53 4WD Steele, Mary Bogenlea New Byth Turriff AB53 5UY	Exhibit No.	332
Class	330	M&M First Ridden Small Breeds		
	FIRST	Moore, Frances 3 Gilbey's Cottages Knockando Aberlour AB38 7RT	Exhibit No.	335
	SECOND	Watson, Aaliyah Woodlands Brae of Blackton King Edward Banff AB43 3NQ	Exhibit No.	336
Class	331	M&M Open Ridden Small Breeds		
	FIRST	Watson, Aaliyah Woodlands Brae of Blackton King Edward Banff AB43 3NQ Mountian & Moorland Small Reserve Champion Mountian & Moorland Small Highest Placed Section B M&M Small Breeds Best Palomino	Exhibit No.	338

## Young Handler Horses

Class	336	Young Handler Horse/Pony 9 yrs old & under on day of show		
	EIDOT	Forsyth, Lilly	Exhibit No.	342
	rinoi	Knockando	EXTIIDIL INO.	342
	SECOND	Horse Young Handler 9 & Under Class 335 Farguhar, Ava	Exhibit No.	340
	SECOND	The Ironmongers West End Beauly IV4 7BT	EXHIDIT INO.	340
	TUIDD	Watson, Miss Naomi	Exhibit No.	
	וחוחט	Ladymire Equestrian Centre Ladymire Farm Ellon AB41 8LH	EXHIDIT INO.	
		Ladyfille Equestilan Gentie Ladyfille i ann Lilott AD41 oE11		
Class	337	Young Handler Horse/Pony 10 to 13 years on day of show		
	FIRST	Mitchell, Sophie	Exhibit No.	360
		Horse Young Handler 10 to 13 yrs Class 336		
	SECOND	Mair, A & A	Exhibit No.	359
		Easter Silverford Gamrie Banff AB45 3ER		
	THIRD	Watson, Aaliyah	Exhibit No.	363
		Woodlands Brae of Blackton King Edward Banff AB43 3NQ		
Class	338	Young Handler Horse/Pony 14 - 16 years on day of show		
	FIRST	Reid, Nina	Exhibit No.	365
		Knockando		
		Horse Young Handler 14 to 16 yrs Class 337		
	SECOND	Hay, Mia	Exhibit No.	364
		Knockando		
	THIRD	Souter, Rebecca	Exhibit No.	367
		Knockando		